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LIGANG JIANG
1446 NORTH RD
CLAYTON VIC Australia 3168

30 September 2021

Dear LIGANG JIANG,

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 01/04/21-01/05/21.

Account name LIGANG JIANG

BSB 063000

Account number 13375957

Account type Smart Access

Date opened 02/03/2019

Date Transaction details Amount Balance

01 Apr 2021 COLES 0581 CLAYTON AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 30/03/2021

-$7.21 $1,352.44

02 Apr 2021 Transfer To xinYITAO
CommBank App food

-$12.50 $1,339.94

02 Apr 2021 Transfer To XiaoWeiMing
CommBank App bills

-$84.00 $1,255.94

02 Apr 2021 Transfer From PEIYING ZHOU
Maggie

$484.00 $1,739.94

05 Apr 2021 Transfer to xx9254 CommBank app -$1,000.00 $739.94

05 Apr 2021 CommBank app TFR to 0414516902
Shop

-$26.90 $713.04

06 Apr 2021 Transfer From MIN H TSAO
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT

$230.00 $943.04

06 Apr 2021 Transfer To VisaMaster
CommBank App LIGANG JIANG FEE

-$450.00 $493.04

07 Apr 2021 7-ELEVEN 1092 ASHWOOD VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 03/04/2021

-$4.50 $488.54

07 Apr 2021 7-ELEVEN 1186 HAWTHORN VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 04/04/2021

-$9.25 $479.29

07 Apr 2021 PAYPAL *VULTRHOLDIN 402-935-7733 NJ USA
Card xx3915 AUD 13.83
Value Date: 01/04/2021

-$13.83 $465.46

07 Apr 2021 7-ELEVEN 1292 HAWTHORN EAST VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 03/04/2021

-$9.00 $456.46
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07 Apr 2021 WOOLWORTHS 3311 STH MELBOURNE VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 03/04/2021

-$2.90 $453.56

07 Apr 2021 WOOLWORTHS 3806 CLAYTON VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 03/04/2021

-$21.66 $431.90

07 Apr 2021 KFC Hawthorn Hawthorn AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 02/04/2021

-$11.95 $419.95

07 Apr 2021 WOOLWORTHS 3368 OAKLEIGH VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 01/04/2021

-$2.00 $417.95

07 Apr 2021 WOOLWORTHS 3368 OAKLEIGH VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 01/04/2021

-$3.00 $414.95

08 Apr 2021 WW METRO 3307 HAWTHORN VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 06/04/2021

-$7.85 $407.10

08 Apr 2021 7-ELEVEN 1186 HAWTHORN VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 06/04/2021

-$2.00 $405.10

12 Apr 2021 Transfer From MIN H TSAO
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT

$220.00 $625.10

13 Apr 2021 COSTCO FUEL MOORABBIN MOORABBIN AIR AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 09/04/2021

-$35.00 $590.10

13 Apr 2021 ALDI STORES - BURWOOD BURWOOD EAST AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 07/04/2021

-$11.91 $578.19

13 Apr 2021 COLES 0581 CLAYTON AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 09/04/2021

-$7.30 $570.89

13 Apr 2021 COLES 0581 CLAYTON AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 09/04/2021

-$4.10 $566.79

13 Apr 2021 HONG KONG ASIAN FOOD CLAYTON VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 09/04/2021

-$12.97 $553.82

13 Apr 2021 7-ELEVEN 1164 CLAYTON VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 09/04/2021

-$2.00 $551.82

13 Apr 2021 CommBank app TFR to 0414516902
food

-$13.00 $538.82

14 Apr 2021 7-ELEVEN 1292 HAWTHORN EAST VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 11/04/2021

-$4.00 $534.82



Created 30/09/21 08:32pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it’s produced,
we’re not responsible for any reliance on this information. Transaction Summary v1.0.4

Account Number 063000 13375957

Page 3 of 6

Date Transaction details Amount Balance

14 Apr 2021 WOOLWORTHS 3964 HAWTHORN EAST VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 11/04/2021

-$18.20 $516.62

14 Apr 2021 CHEMIST WAREHOUSE HAWTHORN EAST VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 11/04/2021

-$17.99 $498.63

15 Apr 2021 7-ELEVEN 1186 HAWTHORN VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 12/04/2021

-$2.00 $496.63

16 Apr 2021 COLES 0581 CLAYTON AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 14/04/2021

-$8.88 $487.75

16 Apr 2021 WOOLWORTHS 3964 HAWTHORN EAST VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 14/04/2021

-$16.31 $471.44

16 Apr 2021 Cardless Cash for collection
food

-$20.00 $451.44

17 Apr 2021 BP MITCHAM 7619 MITCHAM VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 14/04/2021

-$3.50 $447.94

18 Apr 2021 Transfer From MIN H TSAO
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT

$250.00 $697.94

20 Apr 2021 COSTCO FUEL MOORABBIN MOORABBIN AIR AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 16/04/2021

-$40.00 $657.94

20 Apr 2021 QUEEN VICTORIA MARKE MELBOURNE VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 16/04/2021

-$6.00 $651.94

20 Apr 2021 COLES 0581 CLAYTON AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 16/04/2021

-$19.17 $632.77

20 Apr 2021 7-ELEVEN 1186 HAWTHORN VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 16/04/2021

-$4.50 $628.27

20 Apr 2021 7-ELEVEN 1292 HAWTHORN EAST VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 16/04/2021

-$3.00 $625.27

21 Apr 2021 ABCD DREAMZ PTY LTD CLAYTON VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 18/04/2021

-$15.99 $609.28

23 Apr 2021 LINKT MELBOURNE MELBOURNE AUS
Card xx3915
Value Date: 22/04/2021

-$5.53 $603.75

23 Apr 2021 COLES 0536 CLAYTON AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 21/04/2021

-$46.87 $556.88

25 Apr 2021 Transfer To LEE
CommBank App bill

-$25.00 $531.88
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25 Apr 2021 Transfer From MIN H TSAO
CREDIT TO ACCOUNT

$220.00 $751.88

26 Apr 2021 Transfer from xx9254 CommBank app $800.00 $1,551.88

26 Apr 2021 Transfer to other Bank NetBank
996195206364

-$1,000.00 $551.88

26 Apr 2021 Transfer To xinYITAO
CommBank App bill

-$65.00 $486.88

27 Apr 2021 mycar 2642 BOX HILL AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 24/04/2021

-$169.00 $317.88

27 Apr 2021 Melb Onstreet Melbourne AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 22/04/2021

-$3.50 $314.38

28 Apr 2021 KFC LILYDALE LILYDALE AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 25/04/2021

-$23.90 $290.48

28 Apr 2021 7-ELEVEN 1164 CLAYTON VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 26/04/2021

-$30.70 $259.78

28 Apr 2021 COLES 0581 CLAYTON AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 26/04/2021

-$16.46 $243.32

28 Apr 2021 HONG KONG ASIAN FOOD CLAYTON VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 26/04/2021

-$11.89 $231.43

28 Apr 2021 BEST QUALITY BUTCHER CLAYTON VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 26/04/2021

-$14.21 $217.22

29 Apr 2021 Transfer From KAI ZHOU
4/73 RIVER ST, RICHMOND 3121 Carpet c...

$60.00 $277.22

30 Apr 2021 COLES 0581 CLAYTON AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 28/04/2021

-$17.00 $260.22

01 May 2021 COLES 0536 CLAYTON AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx9732
Value Date: 29/04/2021

-$41.11 $219.11

Any pending transactions haven’t been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren’t available until
cleared.
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If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service
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